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DATE SHEET
VOCATIONAL GIRLS
( Theory And Practical )
First Annual Examination , 2022

VOCATIONAL GIRLS (2017) CERTIFICATE IN VOCATIONAL GIRLS

DATE DAY TIME SUBJECTS
09/06/2022 | Thursday | 9:00 AM | WE-I WORK ETHICS-I
100672022 |  Friday 9:00 AM | FE-I FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH-I
11706/2022 | Saturday | 900 AM | BCS BASIC COMPUTER SKILLS
13/06/2022 | Monday 9:000 AM | D&D DRAWING & DESIGN
14006/2022 | Tuesday %:00 AM | PD&S PATTERN DRAFTING & SEWING
15/06/2022 | Wednesday | 9:000 AM | TD&T TEXTILE DESIGN & TECHNIQUES
16/06/2022 | Thursday | 9:00 AM | A&C ART & CRAFTS
17/06/2022 | Friday 900 AM | BCS BASIC COMPUTER SKILLS (PRACTICAL)
18/06/2022 | Saturday 9:00 AM | D&D DRAWING & DESIGN (PRACTICAL)
20/06/2022 | Monday 9:00 AM | PD&S PATTERN DRAFTING & SEWING
(PRACTICAL)
21/06/2022 | Tuesday 9:00 AM | TD&T TEXTILE DESIGN & TECHNIQUES
(PRACTICAL)
22/06/2022 | Wednesday | 9:00 AM | A&C ART & CRAFTS (PRACTICAL)
VOCATTONAL GIRLS (2017) DIPLOMA IN VOCATTONAL GIRLS
DATE DAY _TIME | SUBJECTS . 1 ..
(9/06/2022 | Thursday 15330 PM | WE-II WORK ETHICS-1I
10/06/2022 | Friday 230 PM FE-II FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH-1I
11/06/2022 | Saturday 1130 P.M | BCAD BASIC COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN (CAD)
13/06/2022 | Monday 1330 PM | C&P COOKING & PRESERVATION
14/06/2022 | Tuesday 1:30 .M APD&S ADVANCE PATTERN DRAFTING & SEWING
15/06/2022 | Wednesday | 1:30 P.M ATD&T ADVANCE TEXTILE DESIGN &
TECHNIQUES
16/06/2022 | Thursday 1:30 P.M PG PERSONAL GROOMING
23/06/2022 | Thursday | 900 AM | ATD&T ADVANCE TEXTILE DESIGN &
TECHNIQUES (PRACTICAL)
24/06/2022 | Friday 900 AM | BCAD BASIC COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN (CAD)
(PRACTICAL)
25/06/2022 | Ssturday 9:00 AM | APD&S ADVANCE PATTERN DRAFTING & SEWING
I (PRACTICAL) -
27/06/2022 | Monday 900 AM | C&P COOKING & PRESERVATION (PRACTICAL)
28/06/2022 | Tuesday 9:00 AM | PG PERSONAL GROOMING (PRACTICAL)
(MUHAM UNAWAR HUSSAIN)
CONTR IR OF EXAMINATIONS
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DATE SHEET
VOCATIONAL GIRLS
{ Theory And Practical )

First Annual Examination , 2022

CERTIFICATE IN DRESS MAKING ONE YEAR CERTIFICATE COURSE
DATE DAY TIME SUBJECTS
09/06/2022 | Thursday 9:00 AM DESG DESIGNING
10/06/2022 Friday 9:00 AM SW&DR SEWING & DRAFTING
i1/06/2022 | Saturday 9:00 AM HE/ME HAND EMBROIDERY
11/06/2022 | Saturday .00 AM HEME MACHINE EMBROIDERY
13/06/2022 Monday 9:00 AM SW&DR SEWING (PRACTICALY)
14/06/2022 | Tuesday 900 AM DESG DESIGNING {PRACTICAL)
15/06/2022 | Wednesday | 9100 AM SW&DR DRAFTING (PRACTICAL)
16/06/2022 | Thursday 9:00 AM HE/ME HAND EMBROIDERY (PRACTICAL)
16/06/2022 | Thursday 9:00 AM HEME MACHINE EMBROIDERY (PRACTICAL)
17/06/2022 Friday 9:00 AM PROJECT FINAL PROJECT
o
(MUHAMVAD MUNAWAR HUSSAIN)
CONTROKA(HR OB EXAMINATIONS
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